ST-H Category: 

SL. no Name GU Entrance Rank  

1.  Premika Thaosen 467 

Date of Admission:   10/08/2024 

Time if Admission:   10.30 am  

Place of Admission:   Sonapur College premises offline mode 

Mode of Payment:     Online 

Admission Fee: Rs. 13,000/- (thirteen thousand) only 

Sd/-  Dr. Devabrot Khanikor 

Principal 

Sonapur College, Sonapur